PERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer 07-30-800-028

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

CONDOMINIUM
2163 OLYMPIC HILLS 11

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-31-74
4-8-77
10-26-77
8-17-99
6-17-03
5-24-04
7-20-04
11-2-05

VIZZARI LUIGI

RHOADES STEPHEN VINCENT C.F.81.00(3)
COLLINS RITA T C.F. 33.00
COLLINS JACK CLARA JEAN COLLINS & FRANK COLLINS SP NO FEE
COLLINS JACK SP NO FEE
COLLINS CLARA J SP NO FEE
COONEY ELIZABETH S SP 75,900
BYERMAN JULIA C SP 82,500
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